
Sabina Di Stefano Mikael

F 24 Tarish Médecin
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Étiquette d'un milieu social6
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Épée courte 2

2

CàC/Tir

4/-1 13 4

6/1 11 4

2/-3 15 4

4/-1 11 6

0/0 15 4

Cotte de cuir (1)

7 / 7 9 / 9
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0

0



8

1

3

3

5

3

Reizh - Région de Bald-Ruoch - Rural

Bourgeois

Maladie

●●●●

8 4 Rationnelle

Paranoïa

Qualité : Paisible

Défaut : Distraite

Reste :  0         Total :  100


